Name: Bryce Maxell & Eric Dallalic Affiliation: ~ Montana Natural Heritage Program INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all columns for each species at
each collection site. For each collection location, indicate lat-
Address: 1515 E. 6th Ave City: Helena long or UTM coordinates, or provide location to nearest ¥ - ¥
State/Zip: Montana 59620 Phone: (406) 444-3655 section. Lat/Long in decimal degrees is preferred.
Collected Collection Min Max Avg Avg |hip UTM |on ¥4 Sec
Collection |(Common No. Water Name Where Fish Method Length| Length |Length{Weight|lUTM |W or
Date Name) Captured| No. Kept |Collected (Gear) (mm) (mm) (mm) | (gm) [N Lat{Long |or
8/6/2006 Westslope Cutth 16 0 Big Sunday Creek LR-24 Electro ? ? 19N 31w 22 NWSE
8/7/2006 Westslope Cutth 13 0 Burke Creek LR-24 Electro 50 120 19N 31w 29 NWSW
8/13/2006 Westslope Cutth 16 0 Copper Creek LR-24 Electro 30 170 19N 32w 8 SENW
8/13/2006 Westslope Cutth 12 0 Copper Creek LR-24 Electro 70 200 19N 32w 5 SESW
8/23/2006 Sculpin 20 0 Cromie Creek LR-24 Electro 40 130 18N 30w 14 NWNW
8/23/2006 Sculpin 7 0 Cromie Creek LR-24 Electro 40 100 18N  30W 14 SWNW
7/29/2006 Westslope Cutth 4 0 Cromie Creek LR-24 Electro 920 110 18N 30w 14 NWSE
7/29/2006 Westslope Cutth 5 0 Cromie Creek LR-24 Electro 90 100 18N  30W 14 NWSE
7/29/2006 Westslope Cutth 3 0 Cromie Creek LR-24 Electro 920 100 18N 30w 14 NWSE
7/29/2006 Westslope Cutth 3 0 Cromie Creek LR-24 Electro 90 100 18N  30W 14 NWSE
7/29/2006 Westslope Cutth 1 0 Cromie Creek LR-24 Electro 920 100 18N 30w 14 NWSE
8/23/2006 Westslope Cutth 4 0 Cromie Creek LR-24 Electro 100 110 18N  30W 14 NWNW
8/23/2006 Westslope Cutth 1 0 Cromie Creek LR-24 Electro 110 110 18N 30w 14 SWNW
8/23/2006 Westslope Cutth 10 0 Cromie Creek LR-24 Electro 60 120 18N  30W 14 SENW
8/23/2006 Westslope Cutth 5 0 Cromie Creek LR-24 Electro 920 100 18N 30w 23 NWNE
8/23/2006 Westslope Cutth 5 0 Cromie Creek LR-24 Electro 70 100 18N  30W 14 SWSE
8/4/2006 Brook Trout 4 0 Deer Creek LR-24 Electro 120 140 18N 30w 27 NESW
8/4/2006 Brook Trout 2 0 Deer Creek LR-24 Electro 120 150 18N 30w 27 NESW
8/4/2006 Brook Trout 1 0 Deer Creek LR-24 Electro 180 180 18N 30w 27 NESW
8/4/2006 Brook Trout 2 0 Deer Creek LR-24 Electro 100 200 18N 30w 27 NESW
8/4/2006 Brook Trout 3 0 Deer Creek LR-24 Electro 120 140 18N 30w 27 SESW
8/4/2006 Brook Trout 6 0 Deer Creek LR-24 Electro 120 140 18N 30w 27 SESW
8/4/2006 Brook Trout 3 0 Deer Creek LR-24 Electro 25 80 18N 30w 27 SESW
8/4/2006 Brook Trout 6 0 Deer Creek LR-24 Electro 70 150 18N 30w 34 NENW
8/4/2006 Brook Trout 5 0 Deer Creek LR-24 Electro 90 110 18N 30w 34 NENW
8/4/2006 Brook Trout 7 0 Deer Creek LR-24 Electro 100 150 18N 30w 34 NENW
8/4/2006 Westslope Cutth 5 0 Deer Creek LR-24 Electro 10 120 18N 30w 27 NESW
8/14/2006 Westslope Cutth 1 0 Denna Mora Creek LR-24 Electro 190 190 19N 32w 10 NESW
8/15/2006 Westslope Cutth 2 0 Dominion Creek LR-24 Electro 70 150 19N 31w 19 SESW
8/15/2006 Westslope Cutth 4 0 Dominion Creek LR-24 Electro 50 180 19N 31w 19 NESW
7122/2006 Westslope Cutth 1 0 East Fork Big Creek LR-24 Electro 130 130 18N 30w 29 NWSW
7/13/2006 Brook Trout 1 0 Gilt Edge Creek LR-24 Electro ? ? 19N 31w 35 SWSE
7/13/2006 Brook Trout 1 0 Gilt Edge Creek LR-24 Electro ? ? 19N 31w 35 SWSE
7/13/2006 Brook Trout 2 0 Gilt Edge Creek LR-24 Electro ? ? 19N 31w 35 NWNE
7/13/2006 Sculpin 15 0 Gilt Edge Creek LR-24 Electro ? ? 19N 31w 35 SWSE
7/13/2006 Sculpin 14 0 Gilt Edge Creek LR-24 Electro ? ? 19N 31w 35 SWSE
7/13/2006 Sculpin 14 0 Gilt Edge Creek LR-24 Electro ? ? 19N 31w 35 NWNE
8/21/2006 Sculpin 25 0 Gilt Edge Creek LR-24 Electro 20 120 19N 31w 35 NESE
7/11/2006 Westslope Cutth 7 0 Gilt Edge Creek LR-24 Electro ? ? 18N 31w 10 NWNE
7/11/2006 Westslope Cutth 6 0 Gilt Edge Creek LR-24 Electro ? ? 18N  31W 10 NWNE
7/11/2006 Westslope Cutth 7 0 Gilt Edge Creek LR-24 Electro ? ? 18N 31w 10 NWNE
7/13/2006 Westslope Cutth 2 0 Gilt Edge Creek LR-24 Electro ? ? 19N 31w 35 SWSE



7/13/2006 Westslope Cutth
7/13/2006 Westslope Cutth
8/21/2006 Westslope Cutth
8/6/2006 Westslope Cutth
8/6/2006 Westslope Cutth
8/5/2006 Westslope Cutth
8/5/2006 Westslope Cutth
8/5/2006 Westslope Cutth
7/28/2006 Westslope Cutth
7/28/2006 Westslope Cutth
7/28/2006 Westslope Cutth
7/28/2006 Westslope Cutth
7/28/2006 Westslope Cutth
7/23/2006 Sculpin
7/23/2006 Sculpin
7/23/2006(Sculpin
7/23/2006|Sculpin
7/23/2006(Sculpin
7/23/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/11/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/10/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/7/2006|Brook Trout
8/7/2006|Brook Trout
8/11/2006(Sculpin
8/10/2006|Sculpin
8/5/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/24/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/24/2006(Brook Trout
8/24/2006(Brook Trout
8/14/2006(Brook Trout
8/14/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/7/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/20/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/14/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/15/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/11/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/25/2006|Sculpin
8/25/2006(Sculpin
8/25/2006|Sculpin
8/23/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/25/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/21/2006(Brook Trout
8/21/2006(Brook Trout
8/21/2006(Sculpin
8/21/2006|Sculpin
7/21/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/21/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/21/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/21/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/21/2006|Westslope Cutth

7/20/2006|Westslope Cutth
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0 Gilt Edge Creek

0 Gilt Edge Creek

0 Gilt Edge Creek

0 Little Sunday Creek

0 Little Sunday Creek

0 McGee Creek

0 McGee Creek

0 McGee Creek

0 Middle Fork Big Creek

0 Middle Fork Big Creek

0 Middle Fork Big Creek

0 Middle Fork Big Creek

0 Middle Fork Big Creek

0 Rivers Creek

0 Rivers Creek

Rivers Creek

Rivers Creek

Rivers Creek

Rivers Creek

Saint Regis River

Saint Regis River

Silver Creek

Silver Creek

Saint Regis River

Saint Regis River
Tributary from Crystal Lake
Tributary from Crystal Lake
Tributary from Rudie Lake
Tributary from Rudie Lake
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Up Up Creek
Up Up Creek
Up Up Creek
Up Up Creek
Up Up Creek
West Fork Big Creek
West Fork Big Creek
West Fork Big Creek
West Fork Big Creek
West Fork Big Creek
West Fork Big Creek
West Fork Big Creek
West Fork Big Creek
West Fork Big Creek
West Fork Big Creek
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Unnamed Tributary #1 (Rainy Creek)
Unnamed Tributary #1 (Rainy Creek)
Unnamed Tributary #2 (Burke Creek)
Unnamed Tributary #2 (East Fork Big CriLR-24 Electro
Unnamed Tributary #2 (Rainy Creek)
Unnamed Tributary #4 (Dominion Creek) LR-24 Electro
Unnamed Tributary #3 (St. Regis River) LR-24 Electro

LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro
LR-24 Electro
LR-24 Electro
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LR-24 Electro
LR-24 Electro
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LR-24 Electro

LR-24 Electro
LR-24 Electro
LR-24 Electro
LR-24 Electro
LR-24 Electro
LR-24 Electro
LR-24 Electro
LR-24 Electro
LR-24 Electro
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130
80
60
50
80
50
50
50
50
50
50
30
30
30
30
40
60

100
60
50

100
45
40

40

90
90
80
50

40

30
60
60
50
50
35
90
100
100
80
25
35

200
160
80
110
110
70
130
130
130
130
140
70
70
70
70
90
60
110
100
80
200
150
140

160
200
150

80
120

40
150
60
110
90
80
120
110
100
110
110
110
100

19N
19N
19N
19N
19N
18N
18N
18N
18N
18N
18N
18N
18N
18N
18N
18N
18N
18N
18N
19N
19N
19N
19N
19N
19N
18N
18N
18N
18N
19N
19N
19N
18N
19N
19N
19N
18N
18N
18N
18N
18N
19N
19N
19N
19N
19N
19N
19N
19N
19N
19N

31w
31W
31w
31W
31w
30W
30W
30W
31w
31W
31w
31W
31w
30W
30W
30W
30W
30W
30W
33W
32w
31wW
31w
33W
32w
30W
30W
30W
30W
32W
32w
31W
30W
32W
31w
33W
30W
30W
30W
30W
30W
31w
31w
31wW
31w
31wW
31w
31wW
31w
31W
31w

35 SWSE
35 NWNE
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22 NESE
3 NESW
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5 SWNE
5 SWNE
5 SWNE
5 SWNE
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5 SWNE
1 SWSE
6 SWNW
32 NENE
33 NWNW
1 SWSE
6 SWNW
22 NWSW
28 NWNE
28 NESE
28 NESE
23 NWNW
23 NWNW
20 NESE
8 NWSE
14 SESW
18 SESW
1 SESE
2 NWSE
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2 NESE
12 NWNW
2 NESE
35 NESE
35 SWNE
35 NESE
35 SWNE
35 SENW
35 SENW
35 SENW
35 SWNW
35 SWNW
34 NESE



7/20/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/20/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/20/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/21/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/21/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/21/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/22/2006|Westslope Cutth
8/22/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/28/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/28/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/28/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/28/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/28/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/12/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/12/2006(Brook Trout
7/12/2006(Sculpin
7/12/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/12/2006(Brook Trout
7/12/2006|Sculpin
7/12/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/12/2006(Brook Trout
7/12/2006(Sculpin
7/12/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/12/2006(Brook Trout
7/12/2006|Sculpin
7/12/2006|Westslope Cutth
7/12/2006(Brook Trout

7/12/2006(Sculpin
8/8/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/8/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/7/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/7/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/7/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/7/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/7/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/6/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/6/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/6/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/5/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/5/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/4/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/5/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/5/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/4/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/15/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/15/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/15/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/15/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/15/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/15/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/14/2006 No Fish Detecte
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LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro
LR-24 Electro
LR-24 Electro
LR-24 Electro
LR-24 Electro

West Fork Big Creek
West Fork Big Creek
West Fork Big Creek
West Fork Big Creek
West Fork Big Creek
West Fork Big Creek
West Fork Big Creek
West Fork Big Creek

Wishard Creek

Wishard Creek

Wishard Creek

Wishard Creek

Wishard Creek

Gilt Edge Creek
Gilt Edge Creek
Gilt Edge Creek
Gilt Edge Creek
Gilt Edge Creek
Gilt Edge Creek
Gilt Edge Creek
Gilt Edge Creek
Gilt Edge Creek
Gilt Edge Creek
Gilt Edge Creek
Gilt Edge Creek
Gilt Edge Creek
Gilt Edge Creek
Gilt Edge Creek

LR-24 Electro

LR-24 Electro

LR-24 Electro

LR-24 Electro

LR-24 Electro

LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?

Unnamed Tributary Number 1 (East Fork LR-24 Electro ?
Lodgepole Creek LR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary Number 1 (Silver Cre LR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary Number 1 (Burke Cre LR-24 Electro ?
Burke Creek LR-24 Electro ?
Burke Creek LR-24 Electro ?
Burke Creek LR-24 Electro ?
Big Sunday Creek LR-24 Electro ?
Big Sunday Creek LR-24 Electro ?
Big Sunday Creek LR-24 Electro ?
McGee Creek LR-24 Electro ?
McGee Creek LR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary Number 3 (Deer Cre(LR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary Number 2 (Deer Cre(LR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary Number 1 (Deer Cre(LR-24 Electro ?
Tributary from Rudie Lake (Deer Creek) LR-24 Electro?
Unnamed Tributary #2 (East Fork Big CriLR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary #3 (East Fork Big CriLR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary #3 (Dominion Creek) LR-24 Electro ?
Dominion Creek LR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary #2 (Dominion Creek) LR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary #1 (Dominion Creek) LR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary #1 (Rainy Creek) LR-24 Electro ?
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34 NESE
34 NESE
35 NESE
35 SWNE
35 SWNE
3 NENW
4 SENE
23 SENE
23 SENE
23 SENE
23 SENE
23 SENE
2 NWSWwW
3 NWSwW
4 NWSW
3 NWSwW
4 NWSW
5 NWSW
4 NWSW
5 NWSW
6 NWSW
5 NWSW
6 NWSW
7 NWSW
6 NWSW
7 NWSW
8 NWSW
17 NWNE
17 NESW
33 NWNW
20 SESE
20 SWSE
29 NWNE
29 SWSW
33 NWSE
33 SENE
33 NENE
34 NWSE
34 SENE
22 SENW
22 SENW
22 SENW
27 NESW
8 SWSE
4 NWSW
19 NWNW
30 SWNE
19 SWSW
24 SESE
14 SESW



8/14/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/14/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/14/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/14/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/13/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/13/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/13/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/13/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/13/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/11/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/11/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/10/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/27/2006 No Fish Detecte
712712006 No Fish Detecte
7/29/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/29/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/29/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/29/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/30/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/30/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/30/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/30/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/30/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/19/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/19/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/19/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/19/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/19/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/20/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/21/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/21/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/21/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/21/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/21/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/22/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/22/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/22/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/22/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/13/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/13/2006 No Fish Detecte
7/13/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/25/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/25/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/25/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/25/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/25/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/25/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/25/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/23/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/20/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/20/2006 No Fish Detecte
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Rainy Creek

Rainy Creek
Denna Mora Creek
Denna Mora Creek
Hanaker Creek

Unnamed Tributary #1 (Hanaker Creek)

Hanaker creek
Hanaker creek

Unnamed Tributary #1 (Copper Creek)

LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?

Unnamed Tributary #4 (Saint Regis Rivel LR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary #2 (Saint Regis Rivel LR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary #1 (Saint Regis Rivel LR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary #1 (West Fork Big Ct LR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary #2 (West Fork Big Ct LR-24 Electro ?

Up Up Creek

Up Up Creek

Up Up Creek

Up Up Creek

Mayo Creek

Mayo Creek

Mayo Creek

Mayo Creek

Mayo Creek

Gilt Edge Creek

Gilt Edge Creek

Gilt Edge Creek

Gilt Edge Creek

Gilt Edge Creek
West Fork Big Creek
Storm Creek

Storm Creek

Storm Creek

Storm Creek

Storm Creek

East Fork Big Creek
East Fork Big Creek
East Fork Big Creek
East Fork Big Creek
Gilt Edge Creek

Gilt Edge Creek

Gilt Edge Creek

Up Up Creek

Up Up Creek

Mayo Creek

Mayo Creek

Mayo Creek

Mayo Creek

Mayo Creek

Unnamed Tributary #1 (Cromie Creek)

LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?

Unnamed Tributary #2 (East Fork Big CriLR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary #1 (East Fork Big CriLR-24 Electro ?
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9 NESW
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9 NWSE
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31 SESE
1 NESE
1 NESE
34 NESE
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12 NESW
12 NESW
12 SESW
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31 NESW
31 NESW
31 NESW
31 NESW
31 NESW
10 NENW
10 NENW
10 NENW
10 NENW
10 NENW
34 SESE
25 SENW
25 SWNW
25 SWNW
25 SWNW
25 SWNW
29 SWNW
29 SWNW
29 SWNW
29 SWNW
35 SWSE
35 SWSE
35 NWNE
13 NWNE
12 SWNW
6 NWNW
6 SWNW
6 SWNW
31 SESW
31 SESW
13 NWSW
8 SWSE
8 SWSE



8/20/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/20/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/20/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/20/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/24/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/24/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/24/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/24/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/22/2006 No Fish Detecte
8/22/2006 No Fish Detecte
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Unnamed Tributary #1 (East Fork Big CriLR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary #1 (East Fork Big CriLR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary #2 (East Fork Big CriLR-24 Electro ?
Unnamed Tributary #2 (East Fork Big CriLR-24 Electro ?

Tributary from Rudie Lake
Tributary from Crystal Lake
Tributary from Crystal Lake
Tributary from Crystal Lake
West Fork Big Creek

West Fork Big Creek

LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
LR-24 Electro ?
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30W
30W
30W
30W
30W
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30W
30W
31w
31W

17 NWNE
17 SENE
8 SESE
8 SESE
27 NWSW
21 NESE
21 SWSE
21 SESE
3 SWNE
4 SENE



